
LOT 74 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATION
OF LOT 38.

CHITTUM BRIAN EDD/CHITTUM VERONA
681 SW MAPLETON ST
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-664
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1473/326 8/09/2022 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHITTUM BRIAN EDD

ADKINS CHERI A

989/2091 7/18/2003 WD U I 30 64,000
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CHITTUM BRIAN EDD
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15674 SFR 345 06/21/1999

2000HX Base Yr

681 SW MAPLETON ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,608 124.0800 138.97 362,434 1999 1999 0 0 0 26.00 74.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 2121

BAS 2,121 100 2,121 218,119

FGR 638 55 351 36,096

FOP 170 30 51 5,244

FOP 190 30 57 5,862

UOP 140 20 28 2,879

3,259 2,608 268,201

BAS= W2 N1 W8 S1 W4 S41 E2  D2 R3  E5  R3 U2  E2 FOP=  E25 N6
W10 N4 W5 S4 W10 S6$ N6 E10 N4 E5 S4 E10 S6 E3  D2 R2  E4  R2
U2  E4 N41 FGR= N29 W22 S29 E22$ W22 FOP= N10 W19 S10 E19$
W19$ UOP= N10 W14 S10 E14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 448.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 672

3 0080 DECKING 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

2,472

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.53 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 35,190


